8. Medjunarodni miting Jovanca Micic 2013

Potocac, 19.1.2013

Najbolji po takmicari

Otvoreno

O~NO OIS WN B

19

27.
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

. CIRIC, Jana

. LEKIC, Lazar

. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd

. COJIC, Nina

. NIKOLIC, Mihailo

. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
TRAJKOVIC, Stefan
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
KARIC, Lazar

DJOKIC, Danica
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
JOLOVIC, Sofija
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
VANIC, Lazar

. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
TODOROVSKI, Martin
MITIC, Jovana
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
POREDEN, Mirko
PETROVIC, Nikola
ASANIN, Andrija
NIKOLENDZIC, Miona
JOVIC, Nikola
DANEV, Marko
DENIC, Damjan
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
ANTOVIC, Nemanja
MIHAJLOV, Andrija
RADENKOVIC, Lazar
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
LEKIC, Lazar
VUCICEVIC, Dusan
JOVANOVIC, Monika
STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa
CANIC, Milica
KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
MARKOVIC, Miljana
JOSIFOVIC, Nina
FILIC, Stefan
BISENIC, Tijana
MARKOVIC, Marija
NIKOLIC, borde
LILIC, Adriana
MARKOVIC, Milica
KRTINIC, Marko
BOGDANOVIC, Vladimir

97
94
93
98
93
95
96
99
00
97
00
97
96
98
00
97
95
99
96
97
99
01
00
97
94
99
97
99
98
97
99
97
97
99
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
99
98
97
99
00
98
01
97
97
01
01
00
98

SNN
CP
VAR
SNN
J2000
J2000
SNN
RKG
J2000
JA
J2000
RKG
NAP
J2000
DKG
DKG
RK
NAP
PAR
NAP
oLl
NIS
LES
RK
NIS
J2000
RKG
AQ235
GOC
RKG
NAP
SNN
SNN
J2000
RK
NIS
NIS
RKG
LES
SNN
RKG
AQ235
RKG
OLB
LES
GOC
AQ235
SNN
LES
AQ235
NIS
BOR
OLB
RKG

1784
1750
1641
1592
1580
1542
1537
1438
1369
1350
1313
1307
1276
1267
1248
1237
1206
1192
1183
1145
1131
1119
1113
1100
1095
1095
1060
1055
1051
1051
1049
1044
1036
1016
996
990
983
982
973
969
964
957
952
936
919
909
902
899
894
884
879
877
864
860
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

103.

105.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

JEVTIC, Petar
PAVLOVIC, Uros
ZIVKOVIC, Julijana
RADAKOVIC, Iva
SOTIROVSKI, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Sara
VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije
PETKOVIC, Andrija
ILIC, Aleksandra

ICIC, Aleksandar
DAJIC, Ema
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
ODOVIC, Tomislav
NIKOLIC, Burda
ASANIN, Andela
POPOQVIC, Oliver
VILIMONOQVIC, Leontina
STEFANOVIC, Marko
TESIC, Pavle
SRETENOVIC, Nadja
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
ILIC, Kristina
MLADENOVIC, Aleksa
VUKOTIC, Luka
JOSIC, Radovan
CANIC, Zeljko
NIKOLIC, Filip
ANICIC, Veljko
SLIVIC, Milica
ARSENIJEVIC, Saska
TESIC, Vojin
STOSIC, Mihajlo
MRCIC, Milos
KRSTIC, Lazar
KOSTIC, Nenad
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar
CIRIC, Tadija
STEVANOVIC, llija
KRAGOVIC, Jana
SAVIC, Teodora
LALIC, Katarina
JOCIC, Tina
CEPERKOVIC, Olga
BUJIC, David
CVETKOVIC, Sava
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
VUJOVIC, Luka
KITANOVIC, Lazar
POPOVIC, Nikolija
MARINKQOVIC, Jovana
ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
JOVIC, Irena
ROKVIC, Marko
MILETIC, Luka
CANIC, Uros
VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
ILIC, Aleksa

98
97
00
01
98
98
99
01
98
99
01
98
97
99
00
99
98
00
00
01
01
97
99
01
98
00
00
99
00
01
00
97
95
02
00
01
02
01
96
00
01
01
00
02
02
04
00
99
03
00
99
00
02
96
98
02
02
00

J2000
LES
LES
RKG
SNN
RKG
SNN
SNN
DKG
SNN
JA
NAP
NAP
AQ235
AQ235
DKG
GOC
J2000
SNN
OLB
RK
LES
NIS
NIS
SNN
J2000
SNN
RKG
GOC
BOR
AQ235
POS
NAP
RK
AQ235
NIS
SNN
RKG
GOC
J2000
DBG
SNN
GOC
NIS
NIS
DUB
GOC
NIS
DKG
JA
LES
OLB
LES
DBG
RKG
SNN
JA
AQ235

854
853
852
847
831
819
818
817
813
812
806
801
794
785
774
772
769
769
764
763
762
739
727
719
715
714
709
701
690
630
669
666
664
664
662
661
660
651
649
645
641
639
636
632
626
623
621
621
615
615
608
608
604
594
593
589
576
574
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113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

129.
130.

132.
133.
134.
135.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

151.
152.

154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

164.
165.

167.
168.
169.
170.

STOJANOVIC, Tara
MITROVIC, Valentina
KARIC, Milos

SAVIC, Aleksandar
RADOJKOVIC, Danilo
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nina
ARSEKIC, Dusan
RANKOVIC, Jelena
MARINKOVIC, Stefan
TESIC, Aleksandra
KRAGOVIC, Kristina
VELICKOVIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Andrija
RISTIC, Veljko

TESIC, Pavle

RAJIC, Uros

COLIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Tamara
TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
BRASIC, Mina
MATIJEVIC, Tamara
MARKOVIC, Nevena
LUKIC, Andjela
STOJANOVIC, Marija
MARKOVIC, Snezana
ILIC, Matija

MATOVIC, Marko
JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
ROGAN, Sofija
STOJANOVIC, Vladan
KUZMANOVIC, Martin
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
VUJOVIC, Ivan
OTOVIC, Isidora
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Zeljko
PLESIC, Darko
SPASIC, Andjela
TASIC, Irena
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
DJEKIC, Filip

PESIC, Bratislav
STEPOVIC, Maja

ILIC, Aleksa
JANICIJEVIC, Jelica
PESIC, Milica
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Andreja
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
PUCE, Filip

LEKIC, David
MITAKOVIC, Igor
JEVREMOVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Dusan
STOJANOQVIC, Bogdan
ILIC, Mina

RADOQJCIC, Danilo

02
00
01
99
97
00
95
01
00
03
02
02
01
02
03
01
02
00
01
01
02
01
00
01
01
98
02
98
03
00
99
01
01
02
02
02
98
00
01
00
01
03
03
04
00
03
04
02
04
00
99
02
02
00
97
04
01
03

GOC
AQ235
RKG
FO
OLB
RKG
FO
OLB
AQ235
SNN
GOC
NIS
J2000
SNN
AQ235
AQ235
GOC
GOC
RK
DUB
GOC
OLB
BOR
VAL
OLB
BOR
DKG
RK
OLB
FO
SNN
RK
LES
FO
GOC
GOC
J2000
OLB
OLB
DUB
OLB
DUB
DUB
DKG
FO
SIG
DUB
AQ235
DKG
VAL
VAL
GOC
BOR
OLB
DUB
AQ235
BOR
RK

570
568
566
562
545
544
542
542
537
530
528
523
519
517
513
513
505
503
503
502
500
497
491
491
489
487
481
476
474
468
459
457
456
455
454
450
441
441
437
433
433
430
428
422
411
409
403
397
395
391
391
390
389
389
381
374
373
371
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171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

176

178.
179.
180.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
208.
204.
2065.
206.
207.
208.

210.
211.
212.

214.
215.

217.

219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,

227.
228.

MITROVIC, David
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
JOSIFOVIC, Anja
LAKICEVIC, Filip
JOVIC, Andjela

. VLASKI, Damnjan

KOSTIC, Nemanja
MIKOVIC, Tamara
CVETANOVIC, Anja
VASIC, Milan
PAVLOV, Jasmina
BELIC, Ljubica
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
JANKOVIC, Milica
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
PERISIC, Teodora
ODOVIC, Uros
MITROVIC, Andrea
IVONA, Tasic
TOPALOVIC, Luka
MILOSEVIC, Teodora
JOVANOVIC, Stefan
PAVLOVIC, Jelena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petar
OCOKOLIJIC, Petar
RAKIC, StaSa
TRAJKOQVIC, Milica
DAVIDOVIC, Milica
KOTLAJIC, Pavle
MLADENOVIC, Dusan
KIS, Ena
RADIVOJEVIC, Sandra
POPOVIC, Nemanja
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
DJURIC, Jana
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
MICQVIC, Dusan
TODOROVIC, Marko
MILENKOQVIC, Marko
ADAMOVIC, Nikola
DUSANIC, Vuk
KRIVOKAPIC, Ana
BISENIC, Milos
RELJIC, Marko
MARICIC, Jovan
MILOJEVIC, Nemanja
ILIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Marko
CAJIC, Anja
BIOCANIN, Ivona
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
RAICEVIC, Jovan
ZIVKOVIC, Mina
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
ANDJELKA, Bozic
SARIC, Mina
PLANIC, Milan

98
02
03
00
00
01
03
00
02
98
96
06
02
04
98
05
99
01
99
05
03
02
99
00
02
97
05
04
01
02
01
04
02
03
02
01
04
03
05
02
00
05
02
04
01
01
04
01
01
01
98
06
03
04
05
01
02
02

AQ235
CZA
GOC
OLB
J2000
NIS
AQ235
DBG
DUB
SNN
BOR
FO
BOR
FO
RKG
LES
VAL
NAP
SIG
DUB
GOC
DBG
OLB
VAL
RKG
RKG
AQ235
AQ235
BOR
GOC
SNN
BOR
BOR
NIS
VAL
VAL
FO
GOC
NIS
NIS
RKG
NIS
OLB
SNN
SNN
SIG
SNN
AQ235
VAL
SIG
RKG
GOC
NIS
FO
OLB
VAL
VAL
SIG

361
360
356
355
353
352
352
351
347
341
341
340
332
330
329
326
313
307
306
305
304
303
301
299
295
293
293
288
286
285
284
282
281
272
271
270
268
264
264
263
262
257
257
256
254
254
253
253
249
247
242
241
237
235
235
235
229
222
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229. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 BOR 209 3
230. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 DUB 205 2

DJURIC, Milos 01 POS 205 2
232. BOZOVIC, Petar 02 NIS 197 3
233. TODOROV, Luka 03 NIS 194 2
234. RADOVIC, Sara 06 OLB 188 3
235. SAVIC, Milica 04 J2000 187 2
236. KONTA, Sofia 04 DBG 186 2
237. MALIDZAN, Nikolina 00 VAL 183 2
238. CURCIC, Andrija 02 RKG 181 2
239. LUKIC, Martina 04 FO 177 3
240. CARAPIC, Mila 02 NIS 170 3
241. CURCIC, Mihajlo 04 RKG 163 3
242. MARKOVIC, Luka 02 VAL 156 2
243. BULATOVIC, Milos 02 J2000 144 3
244, MIJAILOVIC, Milica 00 VAL 140 2
245. GAJIC, Uros 02 J2000 137 3
246. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 DBG 121 1
247. MITROVIC, Sasa 04 GOC 114 2
248. LUKIC, Marko 01 VAL 109 2
249. DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja 01 RKG 103 1
250. ILIC, Nadja 07 DKG 89 2
251. NESTOROVIC, Milos 05 DKG 84 2
252. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 VAL 75 1
253. CELIC, Aleksa 04 RKG 73 1
254. FILIPOVIC, Stefan 01 VAL 71 1
255. KARIC, Luka 06 DKG 68 2
256. DIMITRIJEVIC, Neda 04 RKG 62 1
257. JOVIC, Mijat 04 J2000 55 2
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Nikola 98 DBG - 2
DSQ PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 GOC - 3
DSQ MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 GOC - 3
DSQ MILISAVLJEVIC, Jovan 01 FO - 3
DSQ PETRIC, Tijana 04 FO - 3
DSQ RADOJEVIC, Jovana 02 FO - 3
DSQ TODOROVIC, Luka 03 FO - 3
DSQ DINIC, Jana 03 NIS - 3
DSQ POPOVIC, Nikola 03 NIS - 3
DSQ MILANOVIC, Ema 00 J2000 - 3
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Ma3a 03 J2000 - 3
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo 02 SNN - 3
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Minja 02 RKG - 3
DSQ MILOSAVLIJIEVIC, Nikola 96 RKG - 3
DSQ NIKOLIC, Mateja 03 RKG - 3
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Sandra 00 RKG - 2
DSQ OCOKOLJIC, Sava 01 RKG - 3
DSQ RAKOVIC, Filip 01 RKG - 2
DSQ RAKOVIC, Milos 03 RKG - 2
DSQ SEKULOVIC, Marija 03 RKG - 3
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Milica 96 LES - 3
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 LES - 3
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 LES - 3
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Aleksa 01 LES - 3
DSQ MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 DUB - 3
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 DUB - 2
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 DUB - 3
DSQ PERIC, Lara 01 AQ235 - 3
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 02 AQ235 - 3
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DSQ MLADENOVIC, Andrijana 02 BOR - 3
DSQ MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 BOR - 3
DSQ PUJICIC, Jovana 05 BOR - 3
DSQ NESIC, Nina 04 RKG - 3
DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 OLB - 3
DSQ KRSTIC, Milica 03 OLB - 3
DSQ NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 SIG - 2
DSQ VOJVODIC, Stefan 96 SIG - 2
DSQ SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 DKG - 3
DSQ CVETINOVIC, Dobrica 02 VAL - 2
DSQ PANTIC, Radisav 00 VAL - 2
DSQ STOJKOVIC, Jakov 02 VAL - 2
DSQ DJOKIC, Milan 02 POS - 2
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